2020. 08. 24.

Sailwave results for Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22. at 2020

Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22.

Alkotmany Kupa Végeredmény Osztalyonként

B 25 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Osztalyonkénti

Rank | Fleet | Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th

Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Yardstick I.

csoport

Yardstick |.

csoport

Yardstick I.

csoport

Yardstick I.

csoport

Yardstick |.

csoport

Yardstick I.

csoport

B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25

Csinibaba2
Solaris
Passzi6
Zsaben 3
Penny
TubAkos
Eszaki szél

HMS St

HelmName vY
lllés Janos 114
Gergely LAszI6 | 114
Kertész Zoltan | 114
Somossy Attila | 114
Fazekas Akos | 114
Farmosi Attila | 114
Sebdk Henrik | 114
Maté Janos 114

Crew R1
lllés Huba, lllés Zsuzsanna 1.0
Jenei Roland, Czmarké Gergd 2.0
Kertész Matyas, Domotor Attila, Vido Viktor, 3.0
Somossy Benedek, Somossy Benjamin, Somossy Bendeguz Imre, Somossy Zsuzsa, | 4.0
Olah Kitti, Csermely Tamas, Mer Tibor 5.0
Opanszki Gabor Istvan, Téth Robert, Csernai Eszter, 6.0
Sebdk Gabor, 9.0 DNF
Varga Eva, Juhos Gergely, Husveth Akos, 9.0 DNF

Yardstick I. csoport Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Osztalyonkénti

Boat

Treantasette

Red Chili

Fantom

Remete

Esse

Blade

HelmName

Lacsni Gergd
Polniczky Balazs
Péter

Torok Zoltan
Szakolczai Andras

Burger Karoly

Konya Zsolt
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VY | Crew

80 | Székely Beatrix, Lacsni Benedek, Lacsni Bori, Varkonyi Judit, Honti Béla

91 | Szabé Andrea, Mandl Adam,

82 | Litkey Farkas, Németh Enik8, Boéjthe Richard, Kail Tamas, Zentai Benedek

82 | Szakolczai Soma, Horvath Istvan, llinyi Tibor, Marosi Péter, Marosi Maté, Pusztai Laszlo,
Vajtai Vaj

86 | Hartai Karoly, Dr Sasdi Andras, Dr Kalas Attila, Cserhati Gabriella, Dr Léka Andor

87 | Konya Balazs,

Total

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
9.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Total
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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HelmName

Katai Dénes

Luda Otto

Kohler Imre

Ganczer Péter

Németh Laszl6

Potoczki Tamas

Farkas Andras

Fazakas Gyorgy

Gyuricza Péter

Lipovits Zoltan

Mink Miriam

Bednar Tibor

Rozgonyi Balazs

Sailwave results for Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22. at 2020

VY | Crew

87

93

88

92

93

98

99

92

94

81

93

90

96

Benedict Andras,

Luda Szilvia, Deliné Vollay Tiinde, Vig Aron ,

Csoma Balazs, Tomor-Tones Zsolt, Hoflinger Norbert,

Ganczer Nandor, Flle Krisztian, Barabas Béla, M. Nagy Richard,
Zambo Andrea, Darida Tamas, Ponya Gabor,

Horvath Norbert, Roman Kata, Molnar Imre

Ragula Zoltan Robert,

F. Csak Beatrix, Borok Gyorgy, Takacs Andras,

Gyuriczané dr. Torok Adrienne, Takacs Daniel Gabor, Evetovic David, Gyarmati Matyas,
Pillmann Laszld, Lukacs Andrea, Vari Zoltan(RO)

Mink Antal, Paterka Jézsef, Fulop Judit,

Vizi Attila Gergely, Hegyi Daniel Maté,

Slenker Gergely, Verok Bernadett, Hidvary Zsuzsanna, Kuglics Péter, Pupp Agnes, Hadhazi
Miklds,

Yardstick Il. csopor Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Osztalyonkénti

Rank | Fleet Boat

7th Yardstick I. Jottment
csoport

8th Yardstick I. Hector
csoport

9th Yardstick I. Storm
csoport

10th | Yardstick I. Bonifacio
csoport

11th | Yardstick I. Xanax
csoport

12th | Yardstick I. First
csoport Aquarius

13th | Yardstick I. Borzongat6
csoport

14th | Yardstick I. Délibab
csoport

15th | Yardstick I. Rose
csoport

16th | Yardstick I. Asso Le Mio
csoport

17th | Yardstick I. Mo6Pogo
csoport

18th | Yardstick I. Westport
csoport Pro

19th | Yardstick I. Pride
csoport

Rank | Fleet

1st Yardstick Il. csopor | Aiolos

2nd | Yardstick II. csopor | Vig

Boat HelmName

file:///C:/Users/Erik/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2FE5.htm

Vig Janos

VY | Crew R1 | Total
Nagy Tibor Imre | 101 | Nagyné Ficza Marianna, Nagy Benedek, Nagy Gyorgy Otto, Meszéna Zsolt, | 1.0 | 1.0

109 | Vigné Bato Csilla, 20|20

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

20.0
DNF

Total
7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

20.0
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Rank | Fleet

1

N N/ ol WDN

B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25
B 25

Rank | Fleet

Rank | Fleet Boat
3rd | Yardstick Il. csopor | Saphi

HelmName

re | Szant6 Mihaly

Sailwave results for Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22. at 2020

VY | Crew

103 | Lékdn Istvan

Yardstick lll. csopo Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Osztalyonkénti

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Boat HelmName vY
Csinibaba2 | lllés Janos 114
Soléris Gergely LAszI6 | 114
Passzi6 Kertész Zoltan | 114
Zsaben 3 | Somossy Attila | 114
Penny Fazekas Akos | 114
TubAkos | Farmosi Attila | 114
Eszaki szél | Seb6k Henrik | 114
HMS Siti | Mato Janos 114

Boat HelmName
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Fleet

Yardstick lll. csopo
Yardstick lll. csopo
Yardstick Ill. csopo
Yardstick Ill. csopo

Yardstick Ill. csopo

Crew

Boat HelmName vY
Zén6 | Szabd Zoltan | 116
Vagany | Mayer Tamas | 110
3 Kincs | Vajda Zsolt 116
Windy | Toth Maté 114
Scylla | Varga Richard | 114

R1 - B 25 Fleet

Crew R1

Doma Attila Janos, [1.0

Mayer Beata 2.0
Vajda Zsolt, 3.0
Szabd Agnes 4.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Varga Olivér, (HUN) | 6.0 DNF |6.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Illés Huba, lllés Zsuzsanna

Jenei Roland, Czmarké Gergd

Kertész Matyas, Domotor Attila, Vidé Viktor,

Start

103000
103000
103000

Somossy Benedek, Somossy Benjamin, Somossy Bendeguz Imre, Somossy Zsuzsa, | 103000

Olah Kitti, Csermely Tamas, Mer Tibor

Opanszki Gabor Istvan, Téth Robert, Csernai Eszter,

Sebd6k Gabor,

Varga Eva, Juhos Gergely, Husveth Akos,

VY | Crew

R1 - Yardstick I. csoport Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

103000
103000

Start

R1 | Total
3.0/3.0

Finish

14:07:35
14:28:03
14:30:06
15:03:21
15:07:18
15:22:24

Finish

Elapsed
3:37:35
3:58:03
4:00:06
4:33:21
4:37:18
4:52:24
DNF
DNF

Elapsed | Corrected

Corrected
3:10:52
3:28:49
3:30:37
3:59:47
4:03:15
4:16:29

3/5



2020. 08. 24. Sailwave results for Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22. at 2020

Rank | Fleet Boat HelmName VY | Crew Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected

1 Yardstick I. Treantasette | Lacsni Gergd 80 | Székely Beatrix, Lacsni Benedek, Lacsni Bori, Varkonyi Judit, Honti Béla 103000 | 12:15:10 | 1:45:10 | 2:11:28
csoport

2 Yardstick I. Red Chili Polniczky Balazs |91 | Szabd Andrea, Mandl Adam, 103000 [ 13:01:10 | 2:31:10 | 2:46:07
csoport Péter

3 Yardstick I. Fantom Torok Zoltan 82 | Litkey Farkas, Németh Enikd, Bojthe Richard, Kail Tamas, Zentai Benedek | 103000 | 12:50:39 | 2:20:39 |2:51:31
csoport

4 Yardstick I. Remete Szakolczai 82 | Szakolczai Soma, Horvath Istvan, llinyi Tibor, Marosi Péter, Marosi Maté, 103000 | 12:51:27 | 2:21:27 | 2:52:30
csoport Andras Pusztai Laszlo, Vajtai Vaj

5 Yardstick I. Esse Burger Karoly 86 | Hartai Karoly, Dr Sasdi Andras, Dr Kalas Attila, Cserhati Gabriella, Dr Léka | 103000 | 13:02:19 | 2:32:19 | 2:57:07
csoport Andor

6 Yardstick I. Blade Konya Zsolt 87 | Koénya Balazs, 103000 | 13:08:40 | 2:38:40 | 3:02:23
csoport

7 Yardstick I. Jottment Katai Dénes 87 | Benedict Andras, 103000 | 13:20:34 | 2:50:34 | 3:16:03
csoport

8 Yardstick I. Hector Luda Otto 93 | Luda Szilvia, Deliné Vollay Tinde, Vig Aron | 103000 | 13:32:46 | 3:02:46 | 3:16:31
csoport

9 Yardstick I. Storm Koéhler Imre 88 | Csoma Balazs, Tomor-Tones Zsolt, Hoflinger Norbert, 103000 | 13:23:13 | 2:53:13 | 3:16:50
csoport

10 Yardstick I. Bonifacio Ganczer Péter 92 | Ganczer Nandor, Fule Krisztian, Barabas Béla, M. Nagy Richard, 103000 | 13:31:42 | 3:01:42 | 3:17:30
csoport

11 Yardstick I. Xanax Németh Laszlo 93 | Zambo Andrea, Darida Tamas, Ponya Gabor, 103000 | 13:43:56 | 3:13:56 | 3:28:32
csoport

12 Yardstick I. First Potoczki Tamas 98 | Horvath Norbert, Roman Kata, Molnar Imre 103000 | 13:54:37 | 3:24:37 | 3:28:48
csoport Aquarius

13 Yardstick I. Borzongaté | Farkas Andras 99 | Ragula Zoltan Rébert, 103000 | 13:59:17 | 3:29:17 | 3:31:24
csoport

14 Yardstick I. Délibab Fazakas Gyorgy |92 |F. Csak Beatrix, Borok Gyorgy, Takacs Andras, 103000 | 13:55:40 | 3:25:40 | 3:43:33
csoport

15 Yardstick I. Rose Gyuricza Péter 94 | Gyuriczané dr. Torok Adrienne, Takacs Daniel Gabor, Evetovic David, 103000 | 14:03:35 | 3:33:35 | 3:47:13
csoport Gyarmati Matyas,

16 Yardstick I. Asso Le Mio | Lipovits Zoltan 81 | Pillmann Laszl6, Lukacs Andrea, Vari Zoltan(RO) 103000 | 13:37:58 | 3:07:58 | 3:52:03
csoport

17 Yardstick . Mo6Pogé Mink Miriam 93 | Mink Antal, Paterka Jozsef, Fllop Judit, 103000 | 14:09:26 | 3:39:26 | 3:55:57
csoport
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Rank | Fleet

18 Yardstick I.

Boat HelmName

Westport Bednar Tibor

csoport Pro

19 Yardstick . Pride Rozgonyi Balazs
csoport

Rank | Fleet Boat HelmName

1 Yardstick Il. csopor | Aiolos

2 Yardstick Il. csopor | Vig Vig Janos

3 Yardstick Il. csopor | Saphire | Szantdé Mihaly

Rank | Fleet

1 Yardstick Ill. csopo
2 Yardstick Ill. csopo
3 Yardstick Ill. csopo
4 Yardstick Ill. csopo
5 Yardstick Ill. csopo
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Sailwave results for Balatonkenese, 2020.08.22. at 2020

VY | Crew

90 | Vizi Attila Gergely, Hegyi Daniel Maté,

96 | Slenker Gergely, Verdk Bernadett, Hidvary Zsuzsanna, Kuglics Péter, Pupp

Agnes, Hadhazi Miklds,

R1 - Yardstick Il. csopor Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

VY | Crew

109 | Vigné Bato Csilla,

103 | Lékon Istvan

R1 - Yardstick Ill. csopo Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat HelmName vY
Zén6 | Szabd Zoltdn | 116
Vagany | Mayer Tamas | 110
3 Kincs | Vajda Zsolt 116
Windy |Toth Maté 114
Scylla |Varga Richard | 114

Crew

Doma Attila Janos,
Mayer Beata

Vajda Zsolt,

Szab6 Agnes ,
Varga Olivér, (HUN)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Start

103000
103000
103000
103000

Finish

14:25:43
14:26:19
15:05:11
15:01:20

Elapsed
3:55:43
3:56:19
4:35:11
4:31:20
DNF

Start

Elapsed | Corrected

103000 | 14:07:25 | 3:37:25 |4:01:34

Start
Nagy Tibor Imre | 101 | Nagyné Ficza Marianna, Nagy Benedek, Nagy Gyorgy Ottd, Meszéna Zsolt, | 103000 | 13:55:44 | 3:25:44
103000 | 14:15:30 | 3:45:30
103000 | 14:29:12 | 3:59:12

Corrected

3:23:12
3:34:50
3:57:14
3:58:01

Corrected
3:23:42
3:26:53
3:52:14
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